
d
es

se
rt

   



3.70 

3.70 

3.70 

3.70 

2.90 

3.70 

3.90 

3.80 

3.70 

3.90 

5.10 

3.50 

Flat White

Caffe Latte

Espresso

Cappuccino

Americano

Double Espresso

Filter Coffee

Mocha
Ice Latte

"All desserts on our menu are Homemade"

Tea

Hot Chocolate

Macchiato

English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Moroccan Mint,
Masala Chai, Lemon Ginger, Very Berry Fruits, Decaffeinated Tea,

ADD ONS
Add Oat/Soya/Almond Milk 0.5

Add Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut/Coconut 0.5
SPECIAL DRINKS

Mimosa, Irish Coffee, Baileys Coffee, Brandy Coffee, Grasshopper £8.50

H
O

T
 D

RI
N

K
S 

 
D

ES
SE

RT
  

PISTACHIO BAKLAVA 7.90 
Served with Ice Cream, Fruits and Walnuts.

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 6.90 
Served with Chocolate Sauce, Fruits and Ice Cream.

ICE CREAM BOWL 5.20 
Served with Fruits and Chocolate Sauce.

BAKED BISCOFF SPONGE CAKE 6.90 
Served with Smooth Biscoff, Fruits and Ice Cream.

KIDS ICE CREAM 3.50 
Punky Vanilla or Kuaky Chocolate.

CHEESE CAKE 6.90 

Served with Ice cream, Fruit and Caramel Sauce

APPLE CRUMBLE CAKE 6.90 

Served with Ice cream and Fruit.

SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESE CAKE 6.90 
Served with Ice cream, fruit and chocolate sauce


