

PISTACHIO BAKLAVA Served with Ice Cream, Fruits and Walnuts.	7.90
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Served with Chocolate Sauce, Fruits and Ice Cream.	6.90
ICE CREAM BOWL Served with Fruits and Chocolate Sauce.	5.20
BAKED BISCOFF SPONGE CAKE Served with Smooth Biscoff, Fruits and Ice Cream.	6.90
KIDS ICE CREAM Punky Vanilla or Kuaky Chocolate.	3.50
CHEESE CAKE Served with Ice cream and Fruit.	6.90
APPLE CRUMBLE CAKE Served with Ice cream, Fruit and Caramel Sauce	6.90
SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESE CAKE Served with Ice cream, fruit and chocolate sauce	6.90

Flat White	3.70
Caffe Latte	3.70
Cappuccino	3.70
Americano	3.70
Espresso	2.90
Double Espresso	3.70
Filter Coffee	3.90
Hot Chocolate	3.80
Macchiato	3.70
Mocha	3.90
Ice Latte	5.10
Теа	3.50
English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Moroccan Mint,	

ADD ONS
Add Oat/Soya/Almond Milk 0.5
Add Vanilla/Caramel/HazeInut/Coconut 0.5
SPECIAL DRINKS
Mimosa, Irish Coffee, Baileys Coffee, Brandy Coffee, Grasshopper £8.50

Masala Chai, Lemon Ginger, Very Berry Fruits, Decaffeinated Tea,